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Aguirre Maria G. Aguirre_Maria@sccollege.edu (562) 533-2712 OEC
Chapman Ave. 

Orange
ESL Instructor

Alexander Adriana alexander_adriana@sac.edu NA English NA Adjunct Instructor

Arroyo Stephanie arroyo_stephanie@sac.edu N/A Counseling Counseling Adjunct Counselor

Ayala Michelle ayala_michelle@sac.edu 714-564-6293 CalWORKs/EOPS VL-109 Job Developer

Bautista Steve bautista_steve@sac.edu 714-564-6873 Counseling S-108
Counselor/Coordinator, Center for 

Teacher Education

Beltran Jennie beltran_jennie@sac.edu 714-564-6629 Biology R-320 Assistant Professor

Beltran Maria beltran_maria@sac.edu 714-564-6130 Assessment L-223 Counselor/Coordinator

Benavidez Judith benavidez_judith@sac.edu 714-564-6165 Counseling S-110 Adjunct Counselor

Berber Christian berber_christian@sac.edu 714-241-5732 Outreach CEC Outreach Specialist

Betancourt Yuri betancourt_yuri@sac.edu 714-241-5765 School of Continuing Education CEC Student Services Coordinator

Buechler Michael buechler_michael@sac.edu 714-564-6682 Manufacturing Technology T-106 assistant professor

Bustamante Monica bustamante_monica@sac.edu 714-564-6106 Student Services S-214 Support Services Assistant

Campos Ana campos_ana@sac.edu 714-564-6073 SAC S-106 Administrative Secretary

Campos Daniela campos_daniela@sac.edu 714-564-6224
Career Education & Workforce 

Development
R-106

Student Services Coordinator for 
Medical Devices

Card-Govela Peggy card_govela_peggy@sac.edu 714-564-6165 Counseling S-110
Adjunct EMLS Counselor 

Coordinator

Castillo Frank castillo_frank@sac.edu None CTE CEC Office Tech

Cervantes Cynthia cervantes_cynthia@sac.edu 714-564-6192 Counseling S-107 Student Services Coordinator

Contreras Gerardo contreras_gerardo@sac.edu 714-564-6165 Counseling S-110 Student Services Coordinator

Cruz Claudia cruz_claudia@sac.edu 714-564-6490 Financial Aid VL-105 Administrative Clerk



Cruz Claudia diaz_claudia@sac.edu (714) 241-5758 CEC Employee Services G-102W Administrative Clerk

Cruz-Teposte Janet cruz_janet@sac.edu 714-241-5735 Centennial Education Center CEC Student Equity Coordinator

Cummings Reyna cummings_reyna@sac.edu 714-564-5649 Communications C-207-3
Assistant Professor, 

Communications

De la Cruz Maria dela_cruz_maria@sac.edu 714-564-6093 Counseling S-105 Associate Dean of Counseling

Diaz Maria diaz_maria@sac.edu 714-564-6165 Counseling S-110 Adjunct Counselor

Dinh-Mahavongtrakul Minhan dinh_minhan@sac.edu 714-564-6611 Biology R-217 Assistant Professor

Duenas Jonnathan duenas_jonnathan@sac.edu 714-564-6205
Career Education & Workforce 

Development
D-435 Senior Account Clerk

Emely Catherine emley_catherine@sac.edu 714-564-6820
Department Chair Medical 

Assisting
R-205 Professor of Medical Assistant

Fernandez Irma fernandez_irma@sac.edu 714 5646232 SAC/EOPS VL-110 Counseling Assistant

Fernandez Luis fernandez_luis@sac.edu N/A Humanities and Social Sciences D-435 Adjunct Instructor

Fernandez Luz fernandez_luz@sac.edu N/A Counseling N/A Adjunct Counselor/Faculty

Flores Ruby flores_ruby@sac.edu 714-564-6814
Career Education & Workforce 

Development
R-116 Student Services Coordinator

Garcia Javier garcia_javier@sac.edu 714-564-6145
Office of School and 

Community Partnerships
S-213

High School and Community 
Outreach Specialist

Garcia Rosa garcia_rosa@sac.edu 714-564-5641 Dance Gym Adjunct Dance Faculty

Garcia Yolanda garcia_yolanda@sac.edu 714-564-6717 Library L-110 Librarian/Asst. Professor

Giddings Jennifer Giddings_Jennifer@sac.edu N/A Math N/A Adjunct Faculty

Harrizon Rosa harrizon_rosa@sac.edu 714-564-6450
Santa Ana Partership, SAC, 
Padres Promotores de la 

Educación
S-213 Student Service Specialist

Hernandez Ivan Ozaeta Ozaeta_Ivan@sac.edu 714-803-4155 Physics and Astronomy R-328 Adjunct Faculty

Herrera Daniel herrera_daniel@sac.edu 714-564-6569 Humanities and Social Services
Learning Center 

D-301
Instructional assistant

Hoang Susan hoang_susan@sac.edu 714-564-6718 Library L-111 Librarian/Asst. Professor

Hostetter Darren hostetter_darren@sac.edu 714-564-5620 Fine Art C-107 Assistant Professor of Studio Art

Hurtado Jazmin hurtado_jazmin@sac.edu N/A SAC/Counseling N/A Adjunct Counselor/Professor

Jang Charles jang_charles@sac.edu 714-564-6627
Science, Math, and Health 

Sciences
R-320 Assistant Professor

Keefer Stephanie steph.keefer@gmail.com none English D 403 Adjunct Faculty



Kelley Maya kelley_maya@sac.edu none Counseling Counseling Adjunct Counselor/Instructor

Khan Khadija khan_khadija@sac.edu 714-564-6478 Scholarship S-201 Student Program Specialist

Knight Annie knight_annie@sac.edu 714-564-6582 Library L-105 Librarian/Asst. Professor

Krzeminski Ian krzeminski_ian@sac.edu 714-564-6295 DSPS VL-204 Senior Clerk

Lange Megan lange_megan@sac.edu 714-564-6543 History D-407 Assistant Professor

Le Sophia le_sophia@sac.edu 714-564-6150 CalWORKs SAC Student Services Specialist

Lemen Kathrine Lemen_kathrine@sccollege.edu None Inmate Education Program OEC None Adjunct Faculty

Llerenas Liset llerenas_liset@sac.edu 714-564-6069 Transfer Center S-110 Student Services Specialist

Lo Amy amylo.scta@gmail.com 626-731-6382 Center for Teacher Education S-110 Student CTA

Lomeli Isaac Lomeli_Isaac@sac.edu 415-730-7270 English D-404 Adjunct Instructor

Lopez De La Luz Basti lopez_basti@sac.edu 714-564-6442
Office of School & Community 

Partnerships
S-213

High School & Community 
Outreach Specialist

Ly Anh ly_anh@sac.edu 714-241-5731 School of Continuing Education CEC
High School & Community 

Outreach Specialist

Macintyre Michelle macintyre_michelle@sac.edu 714-564-6117 Counseling S-121 Counselor

Martinez Mario Martinez-Sanchez_Mario@sccollege.edu (714) 650-1911 Santiago Canyon College
Orange 

Education 
Center

ESL Instructor

Mary Huebsch Mary huebsch_mary@sac.edu 714-564-6541 Communication Studies C-207
Coordinator, Faculty Professional 

Development & Basic Skills

McCallick Mark mccallick_mark@sac.edu 714-564-6788 Business/Accounting A-107-9 Professor of Accounitng

McKowan-Bourguignon Lisa McKowan_Lisa@sac.edu 714-564-6645 Math H-102-2
Associate Professor of 

Mathematics

Mora Francisco mora_francisco@sac.edu 714-564-6079 Counseling S-106 Administrative Secretary

Moreno Alejandro moreno_alejandro@sac.edu 714-247-5720
Continuing Education/ 

Counseling
CEC B-100/SAC 

B-8
Assistant Professor/Counselor

Moreno Maria moreno_maria@sac.edu 714 564- 6008 Admissions & Records S-101 A & R III

Nair Arjun nair_arjun@sac.edu N/A Biology R-103 Adjunct Faculty

Nunez Vincent nunez_vincent@sac.edu 714-241-5793
CEC High School Subjects / 

Adult Basic Education
CEC G101 #008 Tutor Coordinator for Noncredit



Ortiz Fernando ortiz_fernando@sac.edu 714-564-6554 Psychology D-429 Chair & Professor

Ortiz Miguel ortiz_miguel@sac.edu None CEC CEC Adjunct Faculty

Ortiz Stephanie ortiz_stephanie@sac.edu N/A ESL NA Adjunct Intructor

Pedroza Jeffery J. pedroza_jeffrey@sac.edu 714-564-6514 Psychology D-425 Professor-Psychology

Pelle Matthew pelle_matthew@sac.edu NA English N/A Adjunct English Instructor

Peraza Danny peraza_daniel@sac.edu 714-564-6221 Counseling L-220 CTE Counselor 

Pineda Maribel pineda_maribel@sac.edu 714-564-6193 Counseling S-107-1 Associate Professor/Counselor

Pun Nancy pun_nancy@sac.edu 714-564-6728 Sac A101 Administrative secretary

Ramierz Diana ramirez_diana@sac.edu 714-564-6165 Counseling S-110 Transfer Center Specialist

Requena Ramirez Raquel requena_raquel@sac.edu 714-564-6811
Career Education & Workforce 

Development
R-116

Student Services Coordinator CTE 
Transitions

Reyes Adriana reyes_adriana@sac.edu (714) 564-6182 Student Affairs L222 Student Services Specialist

Rojas Monica rojas_monica@sac.edu (714) 241-5850 ABE CEC Spanish Literacy

Russo Stacy russo_stacy@sac.edu 714-564-6712 Nealley Library L-105 Librarian/Associate Professor

Salas Sarah salas_sarah@sac.edu 714-241-5726 CEC - Admissions & Records CEC - E-103 Graduation Specialist

Saldana Maria saldana_maria@sac.edu 714-564-6711 SAC Library Library Library Clerk

Sanchez Chris sanchez_chris@sac.edu 714-564-6352 SAC UTC S-110 Transfer Center Specialist

Sanchez Karen ksanchez@samueliacademy.org N/A Samueli High School N/A High School Counselor 

Sanchez-Mendez Maria mendez_sanchez_maria@sac.edu 714-564-6804
Office of School and 

Community Partnerships
S-213

High School & Community 
Outreach Specialist

Sandoval Martha sandoval_martha@sac.edu NA Math NA Adjunct Math Instructor 

Sandoval Nancy sandoval_nancy@sac.edu None CEC CEC Adjunct Faculty

Schulz Jody schulz_jody@sccollege.edu (949) 543-9365 ESL OEC ESL Instructor

Seitz Carol seitz_carol@sac.edu 714-564-6854 Medical Assisting R-205 Assistant Professor

Smith Kim smith_kim@sac.edu 714-564-6770 Legal Studies A-107-1 Assistant Prof.

Sosta Rachel sosta_rachel@sac.edu 714-564-6566 English D-427
Assoc. Professor/FEP Co-

Coordinator

Stone Katie Stone_Katie@sccollege.edu N/A Performing Arts N/A Adjunct Professor



Swanlund Brewster Swanlund_brewster@sac.edu N/A English N/A Lecturer of English

Traslavina Pilar traslavina_pilar@sac.edu 714-564-6009 Admissions S-101 A&R Tech Specialist

Turner Mark turner_mark@sac.edu 714-564-6269 DSPS VL-204 LD Specialist, Assistant Professor

Van Dyke-Kao Rita VanDyke_Kao_Rita@sccollege.edu (714) 628-5927 ESL

Orange 
Education 

Center 
Provisional 
Education 

Center (CHAP)

Assistant Professor/Coordinator of 
ESL

Vasquez Ortiz Rebecca ortiz_rebecca@sac.edu 7145646550 Counseling/Psychology D435 Professor

Vu Amy vu_amy@sac.edu 714-564-6005 Admissions S-101 Admissions & Records Specialist II

Vu Sara vu_sara@sac.edu 714-564-6169 Center for Teacher Education S-110 Student Services Coordinator

Weber Merari Weber_merari@sac.edu (714) 241-5752 Non-Credit, ESL & GP CEC G-101-6
Assistant Professor/Coordinator, 

ESL & GP (SCE)
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